
 

2015 San Diego State Track & Field Schedule (last updated on Nov. 18, 2014) 
 
INDOOR 
Day  Date  Meet    Location   Time 
Friday  Jan. 16  NAU Friday Night Duals  Flagstaff, Ariz.   TBA 
 
Friday  Jan. 30  Armory Track Invitational  New York, N.Y.   9:30 a.m. ET 
Saturday Jan. 31  Armory Track Invitational  New York, N.Y.   9:30 a.m. ET 
 
Friday  Feb. 13  Don Kirby Elite   Albuquerque, N.M.  4 p.m. MT 
Saturday Feb. 14  Don Kirby Elite   Albuquerque, N.M.  9:30 a.m. MT 
 
Thursday Feb. 26  Mountain West Championships Albuquerque, N.M.  TBA 
Friday  Feb. 27  Mountain West Championships Albuquerque, N.M.  TBA 
Saturday Feb. 28  Mountain West Championships Albuquerque, N.M.  TBA 
 
Friday  March 13 NCAA Championships  Fayetteville, Ark.   TBA 
Saturday March 14 NCAA Championships  Fayetteville, Ark.   TBA 
 
OUTDOOR 
Day  Date  Meet    Location   Time 
Saturday March 14 San Diego Collegiate Challenge La Jolla, Calif.   Noon PT 
 
Friday  March 20 Trojan Invitational  Los Angeles, Calif.  TBA 
Saturday March 21 Trojan Invitational  Los Angeles, Calif.  TBA 
 
Thursday March 26 37th Annual Aztec Invitational San Diego, Calif.   9 a.m. PT 
Friday  March 27 37th Annual Aztec Invitational San Diego, Calif.   9 a.m. PT 
Saturday March 28 37th Annual Aztec Invitational San Diego, Calif.   9 a.m. PT 
 
Saturday April 4  UCLA Double Dual  Los Angeles, Calif.  10 a.m. PT 
 
Saturday April 11   Johnson/Joyner-Kersee Invite Los Angeles, Calif.  10 a.m. PT 
 
Wednesday April 15  Mt. SAC/CA Multi’s  Azusa, Calif.   Noon PT 
Thursday April 16  Mt. SAC/CA Multi’s  Azusa, Calif.   Noon PT 
    Mt. SAC Relays   Walnut, Calif.   TBA 
Friday  April 17  Mt. SAC Relays   Walnut, Calif.   TBA 
    Beach Invitational  Norwalk, Calif.   TBA 
Saturday April 18  Mt. SAC Relays   Walnut, Calif.   TBA 
    Bryan Clay Invitational  Azusa, Calif.   TBA 
 



Thursday April 23  Penn Relays   Philadelphia, Pa.   TBA 
Friday  April 24  Penn Relays   Philadelphia, Pa.   TBA 
    Triton Invitational  La Jolla, Calif.   11 a.m. PT 
Saturday April 25  Penn Relays   Philadelphia, Pa.   TBA 
    Triton Invitational  La Jolla, Calif.   11 a.m. PT 
 
Saturday May 9  Oxy Invitational   Eagle Rock, Calif.   6 p.m. PT 
 
Wednesday May 13  MW Championships  San Diego, Calif.   TBA 
Thursday May 14  MW Championships  San Diego, Calif.   TBA 
Friday  May 15  MW Championships  San Diego, Calif.   TBA 
Saturday May 16  MW Championships  San Diego, Calif.   TBA 
 
Thursday May 28  NCAA Prelims - West Regionals Austin, Texas   TBA 
Friday  May 29  NCAA Prelims - West Regionals Austin, Texas   TBA 
Saturday May 30  NCAA Prelims - West Regionals Austin, Texas   TBA 
 
Wednesday June 10  NCAA Championships  Eugene, Ore.   TBA 
Thursday June 11  NCAA Championships  Eugene, Ore.   TBA 
Friday  June 12  NCAA Championships  Eugene, Ore.   TBA 
Saturday June 13  NCAA Championships  Eugene, Ore.   TBA 
 
Friday  June 26  USA Outdoor Championships Eugene, Ore.   TBA 
Saturday June 27  USA Outdoor Championships Eugene, Ore.   TBA 
Sunday  June 28  USA Outdoor Championships Eugene, Ore.   TBA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


